DM SPRINT 2023

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 33 BOYS U14 K1 200 HEAT 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

1

RYE JBRGENSEN Micas
BAASTRUP Viggo
OLSEN Artur

FRGLUND Alexander
RASMUSSEN Mads
Empty lane

Empty lane

WALL Andy

Empty lane

CRAFT ;:-
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361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

FRI AM 10:47

cLuB RESULT

VKKC 49:847
+00.000

SKK 50:171
+00.324

NFKK 51:221
+01.374

KKP 51:343
+01.496

SKK 52:041
+02.194

52:621

+02.774

53:035

+03.188

361 53:313
+03.466

54:443

+04.596
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